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Results
#1 Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals Time
GPAC-SE8Henderson, Renee J1 1:29.31

43.25 46.06
OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F2 1:30.07

40.69 49.38
PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C3 1:30.86

43.48 47.38
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K4 1:33.88

45.67 48.21
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T5 1:40.43

51.12 49.31
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E6 1:41.09

44.40 56.69
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I7 1:41.78

46.07 55.71
DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E8 1:44.73

49.64 55.09
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B9 1:48.13

49.32 58.81
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L10 1:49.57

45.46 1:04.11
GPAC-SE8Kent, Izzy J11 1:52.25

#2 Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

GPAC-SE8Henderson, William J1 1:26.74
40.03 46.71

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H2 1:26.99
40.85 46.14

ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G3 1:29.21
39.04 50.17

UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W4 1:50.29
47.40 1:02.89

PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B5 2:00.62
55.01 1:05.61

OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J6 2:13.31
1:00.30 1:13.01

#3 Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 1:21.52
16.48 1:05.04

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E2 1:24.25
19.29 1:04.96

PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A3 1:30.63
26.40 1:04.23

BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E4 1:30.75
42.57 48.18

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A5 1:31.24
42.44 48.80

ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C6 1:31.56
26.92 1:04.64

BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C7 1:33.37
HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E8 1:35.73

46.96 48.77

ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R9 1:37.74
43.81 53.93

ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M10 1:38.28
33.27 1:05.01

PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R11 1:39.49
45.97 53.52

GPAC-SE10Strahan, Zoe R12 1:40.40
47.21 53.19

PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N13 1:41.49
46.51 54.98

PCST-SE9Schrieffer, Chloe R14 2:07.88
59.28 1:08.60

PCST-SE9Webb, Audrey A15 2:07.96
1:02.84 1:05.12

SEAL-SE9Millett, Anna J16 2:27.65
1:08.31 1:19.34

#4 Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C1 1:18.02
36.35 41.67

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J2 1:18.89
37.54 41.35

GPAC-SE10Henderson, James Q3 1:23.34
37.94 45.40

ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P4 1:25.56
38.99 46.57

DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J5 1:26.02
38.50 47.52

HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C6 1:35.59
42.61 52.98

DDST-SE10Pynes, Blake H7 1:37.36
48.42 48.94

ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J8 1:40.22
43.84 56.38

SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M9 1:44.01
48.71 55.30

UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P10 1:47.68
52.38 55.30

PCST-SE10Spann, Bray L11 1:51.06
51.01 1:00.05

BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J12 1:59.65
59.97 59.68

BWB-SE9Dempsey, Nolan Z13 2:12.67
1:02.15 1:10.52

#5 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A1 1:08.66
32.65 36.01

PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M2 1:10.24
33.84 36.40

ECS-SE11Sober, Jeffrey M3 1:14.31
32.98 41.33

HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T4 1:16.88
34.59 42.29

SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J5 1:18.64
36.97 41.67

ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M6 1:21.89
36.56 45.33

ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J7 1:23.72
37.97 45.75

PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A8 1:24.39
38.68 45.71

PCST-SE11Tillman, Cole C9 1:29.79
43.89 45.90

PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M10 1:31.86
44.08 47.78

ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H11 1:32.63
45.31 47.32

SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A12 1:41.77
49.61 52.16

PCST-SE12Ashley, Austin E13 1:49.07
DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M14 1:54.77

53.23 1:01.54

#6 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C1 15.95
OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F2 16.26
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K3 16.65
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E4 16.87
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B5 17.00
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T*6 17.22
DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E*6 17.22
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I8 17.62
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L9 18.04
ECS-SE8Sirmans, Jenna L10 19.83
ECS-SE8Neale, Caroline M11 20.84
PCST-SE8McKinney, Kathryn-Annette A12 21.04
PCST-SE8Veras, Valeria13 22.03
BWB-SE8Cook, Kenzi F14 23.71
PCST-SE8Dempsey, Kalani J15 24.40
PCST-SE6Giacobbi, Angela C16 24.95
SEAL-SE7Emery, Sarah Kiely K17 28.38
UN-SE6Reynolds, Kendall C18 31.20

#7 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H1 14.24
ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G2 16.44
ECS-SE8Bartlett, Connor J3 17.63
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W4 18.85
HBTS-SE6Geray, Brandon S5 19.69
ECS-SE8Keeler, Austin M6 20.07
PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B7 21.03
ECS-SE7Skeete, Gabes8 21.71
BWB-SE7Harbour, Deuce B9 22.26
ECS-SE7Campbell , Landon T10 22.56
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J11 23.17
BWB-SE6Kale, Carson B12 23.99
ECS-SE6Worthen, Amyas A13 25.69
ECS-SE7Kelly, Sean K14 25.70
ECS-SE6Gomez, Juan C15 31.73
ECS-SE6Zaal, Austin W16 33.61
PCST-SE6Schrieffer, Corban J17 34.34
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(#7 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free)

ECS-SE8Ennis, Cedric S18 37.02

#8 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 33.69
ECS-SE10Bartlett, Kaylee N2 35.48
ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C3 35.68
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E4 35.69
BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E5 36.92
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A6 37.25
GPAC-SE8Henderson, Renee J7 37.45
PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A8 37.54
ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M9 37.75
PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R10 38.30
BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R11 38.73
HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E12 39.87
ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R13 40.26
BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C14 40.49
GPAC-SE10Strahan, Zoe R15 40.96
BWB-SE10Barefield, Jorah M16 41.27
SEAL-SE10Stetson, Alexa M17 42.28
SEAL-SE10Ramsey, Savanna S18 42.80
PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N19 43.09
GPAC-SE8Kent, Izzy J20 45.72
BWB-SE10Keen, Ally L21 48.05
PCST-SE9Webb, Audrey A22 49.34
PCST-SE10Hand, Holly D23 49.35
PCST-SE9Schrieffer, Chloe R24 49.56
PCST-SE10Clagett, Emily G25 52.47
BWB-SE9Funchess, Lea M26 53.08
SEAL-SE9Millett, Anna J27 59.71
PCST-SE9Hipes, Madi B28 1:03.60

#9 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J1 30.23
PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C2 31.22
GPAC-SE10Henderson, James Q3 32.86
ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P4 33.63
DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J5 34.90
GPAC-SE8Henderson, William J6 35.45
ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J7 36.36
DDST-SE10Fleckenstein, Samuel D8 36.89
HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C9 36.98
DDST-SE10Pynes, Blake H10 40.06
SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M11 41.84
ECS-SE8Keeler, Austin M12 43.27
PCST-SE9Rovner, Adam M13 43.34
UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P14 43.65
PCST-SE10Scott, Connor W15 44.92
BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J16 45.22
PCST-SE9Richardt, Croix L17 45.34
ECS-SE9Chen, Ruo18 46.41
PCST-SE10Spann, Bray L19 46.77
BWB-SE9Dempsey, Nolan Z20 48.32
PCST-SE9Schrieffer, Caleb R21 54.54

PCST-SE10Arnold, Hunter L22 59.24
PCST-SE10George, Allen G23 1:30.12

#10 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A1 27.73
ECS-SE11Sober, Jeffrey M2 28.91
PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M3 29.13
HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T4 30.54
SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J5 30.61
ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J6 31.09
ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M7 33.11
PCST-SE11Tillman, Cole C8 33.26
PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A9 33.70
ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H10 34.65
PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M11 35.18
DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D12 35.41
PCST-SE11Toddy, Jordan R13 40.40
PCST-SE12Ashley, Austin E14 40.50
SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A15 41.17
DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M16 47.44
GPAC-SE11Raymer, Travis S17 53.12

#11 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F1 40.72
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K2 44.16
GPAC-SE8Henderson, Renee J3 44.80
PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C4 46.44
DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E5 46.68
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T6 47.78
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I7 49.30
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E8 49.70
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B9 50.64
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L10 51.40
PCST-SE8Veras, Valeria11 56.28
PCST-SE8McKinney, Kathryn-Annette A12 56.61
ECS-SE8Neale, Caroline M13 56.70
BWB-SE8Cook, Kenzi F14 57.33
PCST-SE6Giacobbi, Angela C15 1:03.33
PCST-SE8Dempsey, Kalani J16 1:03.46
SEAL-SE7Emery, Sarah Kiely K17 1:06.97
UN-SE6Reynolds, Kendall C18 1:09.49

#12 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H1 41.30
ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G2 41.77
ECS-SE8Bartlett, Connor J3 45.45
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W4 47.90
HBTS-SE6Geray, Brandon S5 49.85
ECS-SE8Keeler, Austin M6 50.05
PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B7 57.17
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J8 57.19
ECS-SE7Skeete, Gabes9 57.77
BWB-SE6Kale, Carson B10 1:02.07
ECS-SE7Campbell, Landon T11 1:02.48
BWB-SE7Harbour, Deuce B12 1:09.50

ECS-SE8Ennis, Cedric S13 1:11.28
PCST-SE6Schrieffer, Corban J14 1:13.31
ECS-SE7Kelly, Sean K15 1:19.78
ECS-SE6Zaal, Austin W16 1:36.03

#13 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 1:24.60
40.53 44.07

BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E2 1:30.65
ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M3 1:31.71

1:30.19 1.52
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E4 1:32.67

45.35 47.32
ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C5 1:33.81

45.33 48.48
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A6 1:35.27

45.10 50.17
PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A7 1:37.52

46.23 51.29
PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N8 1:37.65

48.23 49.42
BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C9 1:37.67

1:37.70
ECS-SE10Bartlett, Kaylee N10 1:41.02

47.99 53.03
PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R11 1:41.47

48.92 52.55
ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R12 1:42.36

49.40 52.96
BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R13 1:43.04

49.85 53.19
HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E*14 1:45.70

52.46 53.24
GPAC-SE10Strahan, Zoe R*14 1:45.70

50.11 55.59
GPAC-SE8Kent, Izzy J16 1:51.96

53.70 58.26
ECS-SE8Sirmans, Jenna L17 1:57.37
BWB-SE10Keen, Ally L18 1:57.38

54.41 1:02.97
BWB-SE10Barefield, Jorah M19 2:00.57

56.22 1:04.35
PCST-SE9Schrieffer, Chloe R20 2:02.52

55.53 1:06.99

#14 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J1 1:19.94
39.50 40.44

PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C2 1:22.15
40.94 41.21

GPAC-SE10Henderson, James Q3 1:24.84
41.15 43.69

GPAC-SE8Henderson, William J4 1:27.86
42.05 45.81

DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J5 1:28.46
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(#14 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)

ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P6 1:29.01
43.51 45.50

ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J7 1:42.71
48.84 53.87

DDST-SE10Fleckenstein, Samuel D8 1:46.68
48.22 58.46

HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C9 1:47.65
50.64 57.01

UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P10 1:53.04
56.08 56.96

SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M11 1:53.66
56.26 57.40

ECS-SE9Chen, Ruo12 2:01.57
54.26 1:07.31

BWB-SE9Dempsey, Nolan Z13 2:14.59
BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J14 2:23.30

1:08.19 1:15.11

#15 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A1 1:09.47
34.51 34.96

ECS-SE11Sober, Jeffrey M2 1:14.37
37.05 37.32

PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M3 1:15.45
37.17 38.28

HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T4 1:17.33
38.07 39.26

SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J5 1:21.42
39.43 41.99

ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M6 1:22.66
40.27 42.39

ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J7 1:22.85
38.59 44.26

PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A8 1:23.20
40.22 42.98

PCST-SE11Toddy, Jordan R9 1:30.09
44.69 45.40

PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M10 1:30.71
45.66 45.05

PCST-SE11Tillman, Cole C11 1:31.64
45.00 46.64

ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H12 1:35.78
46.71 49.07

DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D13 1:36.74
45.87 50.87

SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A14 1:47.49
52.78 54.71

DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M15 2:02.46
59.21 1:03.25

GPAC-SE11Raymer, Travis S16 2:10.81

#16 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C1 20.90
OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F2 21.22

DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E3 22.08
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T4 22.88
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K5 23.34
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E6 24.58
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I7 25.65
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B8 26.97
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L9 27.32
PCST-SE8Veras, Valeria10 28.32
ECS-SE8Neale, Caroline M11 28.63
PCST-SE8Dempsey, Kalani J12 35.68
UN-SE6Reynolds, Kendall C13 37.90
SEAL-SE7Emery, Sarah Kiely K14 38.08

#17 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H1 22.33
ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G2 22.52
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W3 27.30
PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B4 28.00
ECS-SE8Bartlett, Connor J5 28.41
BWB-SE7Harbour, Deuce B6 29.96
ECS-SE7Campbell, Landon T7 32.83
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J8 34.18

#18 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E1 42.44
GPAC-SE8Henderson, Renee J2 44.60
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A3 45.98
ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L4 47.17
BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C5 47.30
ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C6 48.25
BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R7 48.35
ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M8 48.98
BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E9 49.22
PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A10 50.52
GPAC-SE10Strahan, Zoe R11 53.60
HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E12 54.74
SEAL-SE10Stetson, Alexa M13 54.92
GPAC-SE8Kent, Izzy J14 55.49
SEAL-SE10Ramsey, Savanna S15 55.67
PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R16 56.05
PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N17 56.17
ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R18 57.10
BWB-SE10Barefield, Jorah M19 1:08.68
PCST-SE9Schrieffer, Chloe R20 1:09.02
PCST-SE9Webb, Audrey A21 1:10.90
BWB-SE10Keen, Ally L22 1:16.71
SEAL-SE9Millett, Anna J23 1:22.53

#19 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C1 44.03
GPAC-SE8Henderson, William J2 45.08
GPAC-SE10Henderson, James Q3 46.11
ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P4 46.20
ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J5 46.49
DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J6 48.05

DDST-SE10Pynes, Blake H7 48.88
SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M8 56.30
ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J9 57.41
HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C10 57.76
BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J11 1:00.03
UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P12 1:00.27
PCST-SE10Scott, Connor W13 1:04.31
BWB-SE9Dempsey, Nolan Z14 1:15.42
PCST-SE9Schrieffer, Caleb R15 1:15.75

#20 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M1 34.19
PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A2 34.74
SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J3 41.78
HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T4 41.84
PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A5 43.15
ECS-SE11Sober, Jeffrey M6 43.23
ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J7 44.06
ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M8 47.00
PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M9 48.95
ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H10 49.41
DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D11 49.75
SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A12 49.86
PCST-SE11Tillman, Cole C13 50.23
PCST-SE11Toddy, Jordan R14 1:00.50
PCST-SE12Ashley, Austin E15 1:01.79
DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M16 1:10.61
GPAC-SE11Raymer, Travis S17 1:19.12

#21 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F1 42.01
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L2 43.61
PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C3 43.75
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K4 45.49
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E5 46.41
GPAC-SE8Henderson, Renee J6 49.12
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I7 50.01
PCST-SE8McKinney, Kathryn-Annette A8 50.08
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T9 54.40
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B10 55.89

#22 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G1 37.93
GPAC-SE8Henderson, William J2 41.42
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W3 55.00
HBTS-SE6Geray, Brandon S4 56.60
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J5 1:11.68

#23 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 1:28.36
41.39 46.97

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E2 1:33.99
41.78 52.21

PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A3 1:45.90
45.88 1:00.02
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(#23 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly)

BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E4 1:46.83
47.83 59.00

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A5 1:48.01
50.08 57.93

ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R6 1:52.04
52.26 59.78

BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R7 1:53.43
50.22 1:03.21

BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C8 1:55.46
55.39 1:00.07

GPAC-SE10Strahan, Zoe R9 1:56.40
55.49 1:00.91

GPAC-SE8Kent, Izzy J10 2:06.10
1:01.22 1:04.88

PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R11 2:10.14
58.25 1:11.89

#24 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J1 1:23.39
39.83 43.56

ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P2 1:25.13
40.43 44.70

PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C3 1:25.34
40.89 44.45

GPAC-SE10Henderson, James Q4 1:30.98
41.82 49.16

DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J5 1:33.79
42.88 50.91

SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M6 2:08.01
59.26 1:08.75

#25 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE11Sober, Jeffrey M1 1:11.07
33.50 37.57

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A2 1:12.44
35.19 37.25

PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M3 1:13.27
35.88 37.39

HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T4 1:20.29
36.53 43.76

ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M5 1:20.35
39.17 41.18

SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J6 1:28.51
39.10 49.41

PCST-SE11Tillman, Cole C7 1:33.21
42.99 50.22

PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M8 1:45.19
45.89 59.30

SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A9 1:48.19
50.47 57.72

ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J10 1:50.35
47.70 1:02.65

#26 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:04.58
Derosa, Mia I 8 Neale, Caroline M 8
Ravine, Sallie B 8 Legg, Madden E 8

43.24 21.34
APCST-SE2 1:04.99

McKinney, Kathryn-Annette AVeras, Valeria 8
Gobel, Isa T 8 Ashley, Marisa C 8

46.23 18.76

#27 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:18.74
Keeler, Austin M 8 Bartlett, Connor J 8
Campbell, Landon T 7 Worthen, Chris G 8

38.29 40.45
BECS-SE2 2:08.49

Worthen, Amyas A 6 Ennis, Cedric S 8
Gomez, Juan C 6 Skeete, Gabes 7

1:13.33 55.16

#28 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:21.82
Bartley, Katie C 10 Heapy, Erin R 9
Reents-Velez, Sonja M 9 Balent, Katie L 10

34.65 38.78 32.9635.43
ABWB-SE2 2:36.76

Markwardt, Sarah E 10 Kale, Sydney R 9
Markwardt, Stefanie A 10Wiedemann, Nicole E 9

38.96 41.78 37.9638.06
BBWB-SE3 2:58.03

Strickler, Taylor C 9 Barefield, Jorah M 10
Eppright, Elizabeth L 7 Keen, Ally L 10

41.70 43.41 1:08.8024.12
BECS-SE4 2:58.98

Derosa, Mia I 8 Sirmans, Jenna L 8
Ravine, Sallie B 8 Bartlett, Kaylee N 10

46.60 1:00.32 37.5734.49
APCST-SE5 3:01.95

Swindler, Reagan N 9 Brady, Bailey R 9
Schrieffer, Chloe R 9 Retherford, Heidi A 9

43.68 44.93 39.3653.98
BPCST-SE6 3:51.51

Clagett, Emily G 10 Hipes, Madi B 9
Hand, Holly D 10 Webb, Audrey A 9

58.36 1:20.97 53.4938.69

#29 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:20.78
Rudman, Nathaniel P 9 Bisordi, Nicolas J 10
Worthen, Chris G 8 Matthews, CJ J 9

34.44 38.17 1:08.17
APCST-SE2 2:47.25

Scott, Connor W 10 Rovner, Adam M 9
Spann, Bray L 10 Gobel, Nicholas C 10

1:34.68 17.46 31.5323.58

ABWB-SE3 3:20.32
Northerner, Kenneth J 10 Dempsey, Nolan Z 9

Harbour, Deuce B 7
50.54 19.06 1:38.9131.81

BECS-SE4 3:25.94
Chen, Ruo 9 Kelly, Sean K 7
Campbell , Landon T 7 Keeler, Austin M 8

49.54 1:01.64 43.1251.64
BPCST-SE5 3:41.63

Giacobbi, Martin B 8 Arnold, Hunter L 10
Schrieffer, Corban J 6 Richardt, Croix L 9

1:00.79 38.44 47.881:14.52

#30 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

APCST-SE1 2:04.69
Ligas, Luke A 11 Tillman, Cole C 11
McGuire, Chad M 12 Phlegar, Alex A 12

33.51 33.28 27.9529.95
AECS-SE2 2:09.51

Bisordi, Anthony J 11 Duffany, Patrick H 11
Wood, Joshua M 11 Sober, Jeffrey M 11

31.68 35.23 29.2533.35

#31 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E1 1:09.73
33.86 35.87

ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E2 1:12.50
33.95 38.55

ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J3 1:12.78
33.88 38.90

UN-SE11Reynolds, Ashley D4 1:13.18
34.12 39.06

ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M5 1:16.59
35.97 40.62

UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T6 1:18.24
35.68 42.56

PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L7 1:18.89
38.06 40.83

DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H8 1:22.17
UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E9 1:23.25

38.24 45.01
ECS-SE12Coulter, Claire M10 1:24.70

36.35 48.35
PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O11 1:25.53

40.43 45.10
ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D12 1:26.08

37.21 48.87
BWB-SE12Laird, Caylee S13 1:27.09
OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K14 1:28.01

42.86 45.15
BWB-SE12Fager, Brittany E15 1:28.33

40.69 47.64
SEAL-SE12Morris, Rachel L16 1:29.19

42.08 47.11
PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K17 1:30.46

41.15 49.31
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(#31 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S18 1:32.43
40.85 51.58

DDST-SE11Adams, Carolyn G19 1:32.58
44.92 47.66

ECS-SE12Lambert, Alexis J20 1:34.79
45.07 49.72

SEAL-SE12Dederick, Paige N21 1:35.75
42.46 53.29

BWB-SE12Sambenedetto, Ashley N22 1:36.78
45.49 51.29

PCST-SE12Sharp, Lizzy R23 1:37.16
46.95 50.21

PCST-SE11Bolton, Riley G24 1:38.12
47.27 50.85

DDST-SE11McMillan, Eden L25 1:41.39
48.55 52.84

PCST-SE11Schrieffer, Kendra P26 1:49.14
49.89 59.25

#32 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R1 2:21.23
30.44 36.66 32.4041.73

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R2 2:22.57
31.00 37.07 31.4843.02

DDST-SE14Faulk, Natalie C3 2:22.74
30.88 35.68 33.1543.03

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L4 2:26.30
30.55 35.65 33.7746.33

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J5 2:32.88
31.30 38.93 34.7747.88

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T6 2:34.41
34.29 40.41 34.6445.07

PCST-SE13McKinney, Kylie A7 2:37.56
33.90 39.65 35.1148.90

GPAC-SE14Dunton, Jessica R8 2:40.59
33.46 42.47 36.1748.49

DDST-SE13Reed, Moriah A9 2:41.34
34.92 39.75 36.6650.01

DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M10 2:47.55
36.62 42.63 36.2652.04

BWB-SE14Mitchell, Erica M11 2:47.69
38.43 42.26 35.9951.01

SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M12 2:50.35
40.47 42.13 36.6051.15

BWB-SE14Pearson, Jordan A13 2:53.87
38.29 43.54 39.8652.18

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L14 2:54.32
39.24 42.38 40.0352.67

PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K15 2:59.95
40.86 46.66 43.5848.85

ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A16 3:09.60
47.78 45.35 40.2656.21

PCST-SE14Arafa, Jannah A17 3:10.45
45.03 45.50 44.0655.86

#33 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE14George, Austin J1 2:13.23
28.27 34.46 31.3039.20

BWB-SE14Holland, Mike L2 2:18.05
28.54 36.14 32.8240.55

ECS-SE14Lewis, Justin C3 2:18.23
30.18 37.95 29.9240.18

ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M4 2:18.41
29.48 35.88 30.1742.88

ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L5 2:24.42
30.59 39.17 30.3644.30

DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D6 2:24.73
30.27 38.93 32.6142.92

SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M7 2:26.99
31.12 38.35 32.0045.52

BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C8 2:29.24
33.41 36.15 33.5346.15

SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T9 2:29.34
33.41 39.12 33.0043.81

DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T10 2:37.55
33.77 40.95 36.6946.14

BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C11 2:54.18
35.78 44.85 40.1953.36

PCST-SE14Clagett, Kevin L12 3:12.81
43.60 47.50 44.0657.65

GPAC-SE13Longley, Ryan G13 3:14.23
45.07 48.20 42.7858.18

PCST-SE14Slate, Matthew W14 3:16.94
43.67 48.52 46.2458.51

SEAL-SE13Overman, James L15 3:27.66
48.01 55.46 44.9559.24

DDST-SE13McMillan, Fuller F16 3:29.17
49.80 52.25 47.5759.55

#34 Girls 400 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M1 4:50.29
30.52 34.78 36.8537.81
41.78 41.84 33.64 33.07

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J2 5:03.33
32.34 36.88 39.1539.94
40.77 42.44 36.68 35.13

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C3 5:09.53
33.73 38.55 37.9239.52
46.41 46.57 34.61 32.22

SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B4 5:20.99
34.73 42.31 38.4438.99
48.53 48.46 34.70 34.83

#35 Boys 400 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A1 4:53.96
28.67 34.66 38.8037.83
42.99 44.11 34.24 32.66

BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M2 5:01.43
30.22 36.17 38.2341.07
41.17 42.19 37.21 35.17

SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S3 5:49.72
33.45 45.44 45.9746.34
48.54 49.02 41.43 39.53

#36 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E1 28.48
PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E2 28.58
UN-SE11Reynolds, Ashley D3 29.37
ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M4 29.94
ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J5 30.05
BWB-SE12Laird, Caylee S6 30.26
DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H7 31.41
UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T8 32.23
UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E9 32.87
ECS-SE12Coulter, Claire M10 33.33
PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L11 33.57
SEAL-SE12Morris, Rachel L12 34.02
OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K13 34.36
PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O14 34.55
PCST-SE12Sharp, Lizzy R15 34.63
DDST-SE11Adams, Carolyn G16 34.73
PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K17 34.98
ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D18 35.05
ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S19 35.22
BWB-SE12Fager, Brittany E20 35.71
ECS-SE12Lambert, Alexis J21 36.02
SEAL-SE12Dederick, Paige N22 38.71
PCST-SE11Bolton, Riley G23 39.01
DDST-SE11McMillan, Eden L24 40.33
BWB-SE12Sambenedetto, Ashley N25 40.83
ECS-SE11Gomez, Carli R26 43.92
PCST-SE11Schrieffer, Kendra P27 44.37
SEAL-SE11Montfort, Keagan G28 45.57
ECS-SE11Keeler, Peyton E29 45.73

#37 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE14Faulk , Natalie C1 26.90
PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L2 26.91
ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R3 27.59
DDST-SE13Reed, Moriah A4 27.73
UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J5 27.76
ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R6 28.44
PCST-SE13McKinney, Kylie A7 28.99
PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T8 29.04
DDST-SE14Bowman, Katherine E9 29.87
DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M10 29.92
GPAC-SE14Dunton, Jessica R11 29.95
BWB-SE14Mitchell , Erica M12 30.14
PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K13 30.41
SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M14 31.24
BWB-SE14Pearson, Jordan A15 31.27
ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L16 33.21
PCST-SE14Arafa, Jannah A17 33.63
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(#37 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A18 34.80
PCST-SE14Patronis, Anna L19 36.30
ECS-SE14Stogsdill, Emma J20 37.11
BWB-SE13Miller, Melanie K21 38.21

#38 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M1 24.20
BWB-SE14Holland, Mike L2 24.85
DDST-SE14George, Austin J3 24.86
ECS-SE14Lewis, Justin C4 25.18
ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L5 25.46
DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D6 25.68
SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T7 26.41
SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M8 26.85
BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C9 26.88
BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C10 28.46
DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T11 28.87
BWB-SE13Watkins, Chase L12 30.85
BWB-SE13Shirley, Travis D13 31.21
PCST-SE14Clagett, Kevin L14 32.22
SEAL-SE13Overman, James L15 32.82
PCST-SE14Slate, Matthew W16 33.97
GPAC-SE13Longley, Ryan G17 34.06
PCST-SE13Blocker, Victor E18 35.84
BWB-SE13Eubank, Dakota N19 36.15
DDST-SE13McMillan, Fuller F20 36.82
SEAL-SE13Haiman, Jacob J21 44.45

#39 Girls 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C1 26.69
ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M2 26.74
BWB-SE17Arrington, Brooke A3 27.08
ECS-SE16Lewis, Jaide A4 27.59
SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B5 27.89
ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J6 28.11
SEAL-SE16Early, Kaitlin J7 30.06
HBTS-SE15Chapman, Madison E8 32.30
ECS-SE17Stogsdill, Sarah J9 35.97

#40 Boys 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

HBTS-SE17Griffin, Kyle H1 23.98
BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M2 24.16
DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L3 25.30
BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A4 25.55
SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S5 26.15
DDST-SE17Smith, Colby A6 26.40
ECS-SE15Wentz, Alex B7 27.26
PCST-SE15Greene, Brad I8 32.44
BWB-SE9Pearson, Cole A9 35.59

#41 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E1 1:11.09
35.15 35.94

UN-SE11Reynolds, Ashley D2 1:11.95
35.14 36.81

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E3 1:12.61
36.40 36.21

ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J4 1:13.59
36.50 37.09

UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T5 1:15.93
37.67 38.26

ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M6 1:17.05
37.71 39.34

BWB-SE12Laird, Caylee S7 1:20.24
38.12 42.12

UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E8 1:20.47
39.81 40.66

PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L9 1:20.73
40.05 40.68

DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H10 1:25.91
41.12 44.79

PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O11 1:29.59
44.02 45.57

SEAL-SE12Morris, Rachel L12 1:29.73
44.31 45.42

PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K13 1:30.73
ECS-SE12Lambert, Alexis J14 1:31.57

45.57 46.00
ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S15 1:32.92

44.99 47.93
ECS-SE12Coulter, Claire M16 1:33.92

43.11 50.81
PCST-SE12Sharp, Lizzy R17 1:35.44

45.43 50.01
ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D18 1:36.63

47.00 49.63
SEAL-SE12Dederick, Paige N19 1:38.02

46.35 51.67
OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K20 1:38.05

47.96 50.09
DDST-SE11Adams, Carolyn G21 1:39.17

46.95 52.22
ECS-SE11Gomez, Carli R22 1:41.09
BWB-SE12Sambenedetto, Ashley N23 1:45.90
PCST-SE11Bolton, Riley G24 1:48.87
DDST-SE11McMillan, Eden L25 1:50.94

52.48 58.46
PCST-SE11Schrieffer, Kendra P26 1:53.08

58.37 54.71
ECS-SE11Keeler, Peyton E27 2:10.18

57.37 1:12.81
SEAL-SE11Montfort, Keagan G28 2:34.32

1:16.38 1:17.94

#42 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R1 2:19.77
33.18 35.29 35.0936.21

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L2 2:20.79
33.31 35.71 35.0836.69

DDST-SE14Faulk , Natalie C3 2:25.77
33.61 36.40 37.6038.16

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R4 2:25.87
34.62 36.90 36.7737.58

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J5 2:31.39
35.05 38.15 38.6939.50

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T6 2:34.67
37.32 39.37 38.7039.28

PCST-SE13McKinney, Kylie A7 2:36.64
37.66 38.56

DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M8 2:39.96
37.89 40.82 40.2241.03

GPAC-SE14Dunton, Jessica R9 2:42.38
38.06 41.92 40.3642.04

BWB-SE14Mitchell , Erica M10 2:46.62
39.95 41.41 41.9343.33

DDST-SE13Reed, Moriah A11 2:48.27
37.42 41.84 44.5544.46

SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M12 2:52.76
40.55 43.99 42.7445.48

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L13 2:53.06
41.32 43.95 42.8244.97

PCST-SE14Arafa, Jannah A14 3:01.63
PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K15 3:03.04

42.85 47.97 41.9050.32
ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A16 3:03.79

45.79 44.28

#43 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE14George, Austin J1 2:17.24
33.55 33.56 34.9735.16

ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M2 2:20.54
32.39 35.20 36.5736.38

BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C3 2:24.24
34.25 37.15 35.5337.31

SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T4 2:32.45
36.39 38.69 37.6139.76

ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L5 2:32.63
35.37 40.01 37.4839.77

SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M6 2:34.85
36.72 39.10 38.9140.12

DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D7 2:37.44
37.87 39.24 39.8540.48

DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T8 2:41.20
37.25 41.27 41.1241.56

BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C9 2:55.18
39.66 44.35 44.2646.91

PCST-SE13Blocker, Victor E10 3:03.18
45.32 1:35.05 50.03

PCST-SE14Slate, Matthew W11 3:12.23
45.94 47.94 48.3250.03

SEAL-SE13Overman, James L12 3:28.75
47.90 53.87 52.8154.17
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#44 Girls 200 Yard Back

AgeName Team Finals Time
ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M1 2:20.87

32.45 36.06 35.6136.75
SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B2 2:28.37

34.46 38.08 37.0438.79
ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J3 2:29.91

35.82 38.70 36.6338.76
BWB-SE17Arrington, Brooke A4 2:38.93

36.79 39.78 40.9541.41
SEAL-SE16Early, Kaitlin J5 3:05.32

43.11 48.04 46.0148.16
HBTS-SE15Chapman, Madison E6 3:09.42

44.64 49.17 44.3351.28

#45 Boys 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A1 2:20.59
33.40 35.73 34.5936.87

DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L2 2:29.45
34.74 37.24 38.4239.05

SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S3 2:49.13
1:21.87 42.83

PCST-SE15Greene, Brad I4 3:17.09

#46 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E1 34.58
ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J2 38.70
UN-SE11Reynolds, Ashley D3 38.71
PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L4 38.77
ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E5 38.78
ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M6 42.29
PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O7 43.86
UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T8 44.13
DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H9 44.56
BWB-SE12Laird, Caylee S10 46.42
UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E11 46.81
DDST-SE11Adams, Carolyn G12 47.50
BWB-SE12Fager, Brittany E13 47.90
BWB-SE12Sambenedetto, Ashley N14 47.99
SEAL-SE12Morris, Rachel L15 48.26
ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S16 48.87
PCST-SE12Sharp, Lizzy R17 50.82
ECS-SE12Lambert, Alexis J18 50.86
PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K19 51.25
ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D20 51.85
PCST-SE11Bolton, Riley G21 52.04
DDST-SE11McMillan, Eden L22 53.68
OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K23 54.67
SEAL-SE12Dederick, Paige N24 55.36
PCST-SE11Schrieffer, Kendra P25 57.13
ECS-SE11Gomez, Carli R26 58.78
ECS-SE11Keeler, Peyton E27 1:16.89

#47 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R1 1:17.91
37.11 40.80

DDST-SE14Faulk, Natalie C2 1:18.01
37.14 40.87

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R3 1:20.17
38.33 41.84

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T4 1:21.95
39.54 42.41

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L5 1:23.40
39.28 44.12

GPAC-SE14Dunton, Jessica R6 1:25.72
40.45 45.27

PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K7 1:25.86
41.68 44.18

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J8 1:26.46
41.36 45.10

PCST-SE13McKinney, Kylie A9 1:28.07
42.60 45.47

BWB-SE14Pearson, Jordan A10 1:31.12
DDST-SE13Reed, Moriah A11 1:31.24

41.41 49.83
SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M12 1:31.94

44.91 47.03
DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M13 1:33.80

44.32 49.48
BWB-SE14Mitchell, Erica M14 1:36.34

45.55 50.79
BWB-SE13Miller, Melanie K15 1:37.30

46.06 51.24
DDST-SE14Bowman, Katherine E16 1:39.64

45.11 54.53
PCST-SE14Arafa, Jannah A17 1:39.71

47.01 52.70
ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L18 1:40.25

48.11 52.14
ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A19 1:42.41

48.28 54.13
PCST-SE14Patronis, Anna L20 1:47.48

49.51 57.97
ECS-SE14Stogsdill, Emma J21 2:01.29

55.88 1:05.41

#48 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE14George, Austin J1 1:08.45
32.05 36.40

ECS-SE14Lewis, Justin C2 1:11.11
33.97 37.14

BWB-SE14Holland, Mike L3 1:13.24
34.98 38.26

ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M4 1:18.98
37.23 41.75

DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D5 1:20.15
38.54 41.61

SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M6 1:20.58
38.40 42.18

ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L7 1:21.19
38.89 42.30

SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T8 1:21.56
38.56 43.00

BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C9 1:22.10
38.75 43.35

DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T10 1:29.15
42.34 46.81

BWB-SE13Watkins, Chase L11 1:29.36
40.57 48.79

PCST-SE13Blocker, Victor E12 1:35.41
46.34 49.07

PCST-SE14Clagett, Kevin L13 1:36.64
45.57 51.07

BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C14 1:37.22
43.80 53.42

PCST-SE14Slate, Matthew W15 1:41.17
48.17 53.00

SEAL-SE13Overman, James L16 1:45.18
50.05 55.13

DDST-SE13McMillan, Fuller F17 1:47.54
50.31 57.23

BWB-SE13Shirley, Travis D18 1:49.29
50.80 58.49

BWB-SE13Eubank, Dakota N19 1:49.49
52.68 56.81

SEAL-SE13Haiman, Jacob J20 2:11.39
1:03.19 1:08.20

#49 Girls 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J1 1:13.88
35.54 38.34

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M2 1:14.07
35.48 38.59

ECS-SE16Lewis , Jaide A3 1:20.25
37.26 42.99

SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B4 1:22.47
39.14 43.33

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C5 1:24.15
40.51 43.64

HBTS-SE15Chapman, Madison E6 1:33.43
44.18 49.25

SEAL-SE16Early, Kaitlin J7 1:39.46
46.11 53.35

ECS-SE17Stogsdill, Sarah J8 1:46.59
49.53 57.06

#50 Boys 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M1 1:06.31
30.71 35.60

DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L2 1:13.46
35.43 38.03

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A3 1:19.89
36.60 43.29
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ECS-SE15Wentz, Alex B4 1:21.69
37.89 43.80

DDST-SE17Smith, Colby A5 1:23.16
38.99 44.17

PCST-SE15Greene, Brad I6 1:36.69
45.40 51.29

#51 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E1 1:13.69
34.54 39.15

ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E2 1:13.96
34.30 39.66

ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J3 1:18.31
36.65 41.66

ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M4 1:20.11
36.53 43.58

PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L5 1:22.15
37.82 44.33

UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T6 1:22.77
39.79 42.98

DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H7 1:26.95
40.59 46.36

UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E8 1:28.24
39.57 48.67

BWB-SE12Laird, Caylee S9 1:28.90
40.02 48.88

ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D10 1:35.79
40.26 55.53

PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O11 1:39.34
44.59 54.75

PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K12 1:43.50
47.21 56.29

SEAL-SE12Morris, Rachel L13 1:43.64
46.57 57.07

OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K14 1:53.09
52.41 1:00.68

PCST-SE11Bolton, Riley G15 1:58.43
55.22 1:03.21

SEAL-SE12Dederick, Paige N16 2:01.19
53.19 1:08.00

#52 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R1 2:26.61
31.85 38.33 38.2138.22

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J2 2:38.98
33.03 40.31 41.5944.05

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L3 2:44.20
33.47 41.99 44.0844.66

GPAC-SE14Dunton, Jessica R4 2:52.66
35.55 44.05 46.1046.96

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T5 2:53.20
39.17 44.10 44.0845.85

PCST-SE13McKinney, Kylie A6 2:54.28
39.02 44.41 43.7847.07

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L7 3:09.54
40.41 48.33 49.4151.39

#53 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE14George, Austin J1 2:19.63
BWB-SE14Holland, Mike L2 2:27.11

#54 Girls 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M1 2:22.22
31.00 36.26 37.8237.14

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J2 2:25.76
32.95 37.04 38.3237.45

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C3 2:32.56
34.09 39.56 38.1940.72

ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M4 4:10.78

#55 Boys 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A1 2:15.53
29.43 35.31 35.4135.38

DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L2 2:26.41
32.51 37.72 38.1538.03

PCST-SE15Greene, Brad I3 3:25.37
39.41 49.71 59.0657.19

#56 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:05.44
Rudman, Lucy J 11 Coulter, Claire M 12
Shinnick, Mackenzie M Kaufman, Stephanie E 12

30.73 36.56 29.2928.86
APCST-SE2 2:15.03

Troia, Kari E 11 Ashley, Michaela L 12
Compoc, Theryn O 11 Sharp, Lizzy R 12

29.23 33.76 36.8735.17
BECS-SE3 2:34.81

Lambert, Alexis J 12 Gomez, Carli R 11
Thigpen, Maddison S 11 Byrd, Vanessa D 11

1:21.72 37.34 36.35

#57 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ADDST-SE1 1:54.18
Bowman, Katherine E 14 Williams, Abigail M 13
Reed, Moriah A 13 Faulk, Natalie C 14

27.0128.24
APCST-SE2 1:55.68

McKinney, Kylie A 13 Hall, Alexis T 13
Miles, Tyler K 13 Retherford, Hannah L 13

29.49 29.12 27.0330.04
AECS-SE3 2:07.85

Rudman, Emma R 13 Igo, Bria L 14
Gomez, Lexi A 13 Strom, Emma R 13

29.52 32.68 28.7236.93

#58 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ADDST-SE1 1:56.02
Chapman, Andrew T 14 McMillan, Fuller F 13
Zhang, Han D 13 George, Austin J 14

28.38 34.67 25.8527.12

#59 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:49.69
Strom, Emma R 13 Lewis , Jaide A 16
Strom, Amelia J 15 Strom, Olivia M 16

28.28 27.00 26.7427.67
BECS-SE2 2:00.33

Rudman, Emma R 13 Rudman, Lucy J 11
Kaufman, Stephanie E 12Shinnick, Mackenzie M

28.95 31.52 30.0629.80

#60 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:41.05
Wentz, Alex B 15 Lewis , Justin C 14
Bartley, Michael L 13 Miller, Nick M 14

ABWB-SE2 1:41.11
Bruechner, Frank M 16 Holland, Mike L 14
Arrington, Jesse C 14 Wilke, Levi A 16

#61 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C1 35.47
OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F2 35.52
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K3 36.47
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E4 37.19
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B5 38.37
DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E6 38.63
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T7 39.12
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L8 39.38
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I9 40.99
PCST-SE8Squiers, Izzy C10 43.66
ECS-SE8Sirmans, Jenna L11 46.63
ECS-SE8Neale, Caroline M12 46.76
BWB-SE7Dolloff, Page E13 47.39
PCST-SE8Veras, Valeria14 50.55
BWB-SE8Cook, Kenzi F15 52.00
PCST-SE6Giacobbi, Angela C16 52.48
SEAL-SE7Emery, Sarah Kiely K17 1:05.81
UN-SE6Reynolds, Kendall C18 1:09.54
PCST-SE6Ursprung, Casey L19 1:26.61

#62 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H1 31.78
ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G2 35.70
HBTS-SE6Geray, Brandon S3 44.32
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W4 44.53
BWB-SE7Harbour, Deuce B5 49.67
ECS-SE7Skeete, Gabes6 50.05
PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B7 51.63
BWB-SE6Kale, Carson B8 53.21
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OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J9 53.84
PCST-SE8Romano, Dalton L10 56.69
ECS-SE6Worthen, Amyas A11 1:04.09
ECS-SE7Kelly, Sean K12 1:14.60
ECS-SE8Ennis, Cedric S13 1:30.73

#63 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 1:12.23
34.90 37.33

ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C2 1:20.93
37.62 43.31

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E3 1:21.61
38.66 42.95

ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M4 1:21.69
38.75 42.94

BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E5 1:22.86
38.69 44.17

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A6 1:25.38
40.98 44.40

BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R7 1:25.39
40.02 45.37

PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A8 1:28.09
39.82 48.27

PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N9 1:28.83
42.31 46.52

ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R10 1:28.84
41.09 47.75

BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C11 1:28.86
41.83 47.03

PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R12 1:29.80
40.57 49.23

HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E13 1:32.91
43.34 49.57

BWB-SE10Barefield, Jorah M14 1:37.51
46.92 50.59

PCST-SE9Webb, Audrey A15 1:45.88
48.83 57.05

BWB-SE10Keen, Ally L16 1:47.31
50.32 56.99

PCST-SE10Daffin, Lilly R17 1:50.86
50.59 1:00.27

PCST-SE10Romano, Gigi G18 1:51.96
PCST-SE10Welch, Sydney L19 1:55.71
PCST-SE10Meyers, Cara N20 1:56.10

53.39 1:02.71
PCST-SE9Bobo, Sidney I21 2:31.30

1:07.23 1:24.07

#64 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J1 1:08.76
32.40 36.36

PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C2 1:10.66
34.20 36.46

ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P3 1:12.95
34.95 38.00

DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J4 1:13.10
34.75 38.35

HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C5 1:24.53
38.61 45.92

ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J6 1:28.96
14.62 1:14.34

DDST-SE10Fleckenstein, Samuel D7 1:29.90
40.96 48.94

UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P8 1:30.51
44.52 45.99

SEAL-SE9Brasfield, Pate P9 1:31.66
42.40 49.26

SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M10 1:34.87
43.84 51.03

DDST-SE10Pynes, Blake H11 1:36.97
45.72 51.25

ECS-SE9Chen, Ruo12 1:39.28
44.07 55.21

BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J13 1:40.43
45.61 54.82

PCST-SE10Spann, Bray L14 1:40.56
45.94 54.62

PCST-SE9Rovner, Adam M15 1:41.73
48.25 53.48

PCST-SE10Arnold, Hunter L16 2:45.40
1:15.05 1:30.35

#65 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A1 1:01.27
29.79 31.48

PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M2 1:05.75
31.51 34.24

HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T3 1:06.84
32.44 34.40

SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J4 1:07.02
31.67 35.35

ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J5 1:10.67
32.95 37.72

ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M6 1:11.06
34.30 36.76

PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A7 1:11.28
34.66 36.62

ECS-SE11McMorrow, James M8 1:12.40
34.16 38.24

PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M9 1:16.97
36.34 40.63

DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D10 1:18.58
37.62 40.96

ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H11 1:21.13
37.29 43.84

SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A12 1:32.73
43.72 49.01

DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M13 1:45.97
48.22 57.75

#66 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F1 18.87
DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E2 20.59
PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C3 20.74
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K4 20.76
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I5 21.06
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T6 21.19
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E7 21.86
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B8 22.43
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L9 22.58
ECS-SE8Neale, Caroline M10 23.61
ECS-SE8Sirmans, Jenna L11 24.10
BWB-SE8Cook, Kenzi F12 24.73
PCST-SE8Veras, Valeria13 25.43
ECS-SE8Marengo, Vyctoria P14 25.81
PCST-SE8Squiers, Izzy C15 27.45
BWB-SE7Dolloff, Page E16 27.80
SEAL-SE7Emery, Sarah Kiely K17 28.89
PCST-SE6Giacobbi, Angela C18 29.08
UN-SE6Reynolds, Kendall C19 29.74
PCST-SE6Ursprung, Casey L20 36.71

#67 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H1 17.89
ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G2 19.03
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W3 21.68
HBTS-SE6Geray, Brandon S4 22.64
PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B5 24.19
BWB-SE6Kale, Carson B6 25.86
PCST-SE8Romano, Dalton L7 27.36
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J8 27.41
ECS-SE7Skeete, Gabes9 27.78
ECS-SE7Kelly, Sean K10 29.72
BWB-SE7Harbour, Deuce B11 29.75
ECS-SE8Ennis, Cedric S12 33.70
ECS-SE6Zaal, Austin W13 34.37
ECS-SE6Worthen, Amyas A14 34.69

#68 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 38.77
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E2 40.44
ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C3 41.10
BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E4 41.51
PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A5 42.02
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A6 42.33
ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M7 42.35
ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R8 45.02
BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C9 45.78
PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R10 47.65
PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N11 47.66
BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R12 48.05
HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E13 49.48
BWB-SE10Keen, Ally L14 51.61
PCST-SE10Welch, Sydney L15 53.63
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BWB-SE10Barefield, Jorah M16 53.68
PCST-SE10Romano, Gigi G17 55.87
PCST-SE10Clagett, Emily G18 56.53
PCST-SE10Meyers, Cara N19 58.16
PCST-SE9Webb, Audrey A20 58.63
PCST-SE10Daffin, Lilly R21 1:00.83
PCST-SE9Bobo, Sidney I22 1:10.59

#69 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J1 35.61
PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C2 38.26
DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J3 41.01
ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P4 41.81
ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J5 44.96
DDST-SE10Fleckenstein, Samuel D6 45.42
HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C7 46.20
PCST-SE10Spann, Bray L8 47.92
SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M9 48.62
PCST-SE9Rovner, Adam M10 49.69
SEAL-SE9Brasfield, Pate P11 51.73
UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P12 52.17
DDST-SE10Pynes, Blake H13 53.08
ECS-SE9Chen, Ruo14 54.58
BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J15 56.93
PCST-SE10Arnold, Hunter L16 1:09.32
PCST-SE10George, Allen G17 1:15.41

#70 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A1 32.23
PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M2 35.27
HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T3 36.08
ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J4 36.99
SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J5 37.51
PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A6 37.65
DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D7 39.78
ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M8 40.35
PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M9 42.41
ECS-SE11McMorrow, James M10 42.95
SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A11 44.38
ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H12 44.98
DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M13 1:00.79

#71 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C1 46.53
OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F2 48.45
DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E3 48.83
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T4 49.75
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K5 50.89
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E6 53.05
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I7 56.27
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L8 57.56
ECS-SE8Neale, Caroline M9 58.80
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B10 1:01.22

PCST-SE8Veras, Valeria11 1:10.82
ECS-SE8Sirmans, Jenna L12 1:14.46

#72 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H1 45.98
ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G2 48.56
PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B3 58.86
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W4 1:01.86
HBTS-SE6Geray, Brandon S5 1:04.49
BWB-SE7Harbour, Deuce B6 1:06.10
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J7 1:15.69

#73 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E1 1:33.03
44.07 48.96

BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C2 1:39.88
48.01 51.87

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L3 1:40.74
48.36 52.38

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A4 1:41.12
48.09 53.03

BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R5 1:43.53
49.28 54.25

BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E6 1:45.56
49.38 56.18

ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C7 1:46.93
51.53 55.40

PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A8 1:47.87
51.16 56.71

ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M9 1:48.97
52.41 56.56

HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E10 1:57.95
56.52 1:01.43

PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N11 2:00.93
57.67 1:03.26

ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R12 2:00.97
59.00 1:01.97

PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R13 2:02.83
57.16 1:05.67

BWB-SE10Barefield, Jorah M14 2:28.64
1:13.29 1:15.35

#74 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C1 1:32.50
44.92 47.58

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J2 1:38.69
49.01 49.68

DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J3 1:39.98
48.51 51.47

ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P4 1:40.49
49.06 51.43

UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P5 1:58.00
54.56 1:03.44

HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C6 1:59.15
58.11 1:01.04

SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M7 2:02.36
57.96 1:04.40

SEAL-SE9Brasfield, Pate P8 2:04.36
57.83 1:06.53

PCST-SE10Spann, Bray L9 2:08.98
1:02.74 1:06.24

BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J10 2:14.36
58.40 1:15.96

#75 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M1 1:14.92
35.68 39.24

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A2 1:16.47
36.20 40.27

HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T3 1:27.95
42.68 45.27

SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J4 1:29.31
42.47 46.84

PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A5 1:37.22
46.43 50.79

DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D6 1:38.87
46.75 52.12

ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J7 1:40.16
46.84 53.32

PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M8 1:41.62
48.85 52.77

ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H9 1:42.24
48.54 53.70

SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A10 1:43.31
47.91 55.40

ECS-SE11McMorrow, James M11 1:44.05
49.75 54.30

ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M12 1:44.44
49.42 55.02

#76 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F1 17.04
PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C2 18.41
ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I3 18.55
ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E4 19.41
BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L5 19.43
HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K6 20.23
DDST-SE8Fleckenstein, Claire E7 22.75
ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B8 23.46
PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T9 23.49
ECS-SE8Neale, Caroline M10 26.81
ECS-SE8Sirmans, Jenna L11 27.83
BWB-SE8Cook, Kenzi F12 29.61
PCST-SE8Veras, Valeria13 33.23
SEAL-SE7Emery, Sarah Kiely K14 38.87

#77 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE8Tiblier, Samuel H1 17.05
ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G2 17.42
UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W3 23.19
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PCST-SE8Giacobbi, Martin B4 27.62
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J5 31.04
BWB-SE6Kale, Carson B6 36.09

#78 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 37.87
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E2 38.73
ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R3 42.65
ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C4 45.05
PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A5 45.36
ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M6 45.44
BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A7 46.04
BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R8 46.88
BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E9 47.33
BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C10 48.33
PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N11 48.93
PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R12 51.02
HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E13 53.01
BWB-SE10Barefield, Jorah M14 1:10.08
BWB-SE10Keen, Ally L15 1:16.87

#79 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J1 34.33
PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C2 35.59
ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P3 36.22
DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J4 39.29
ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J5 43.09
HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C6 47.34
SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M7 51.97
UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P8 53.51
PCST-SE10Spann, Bray L9 58.31
BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J10 1:08.81

#80 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A1 31.96
PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M2 33.25
HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T3 34.93
ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M4 36.88
SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J5 38.91
ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J6 40.63
DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D7 40.64
PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A8 41.30
ECS-SE11McMorrow, James M9 41.40
SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A10 44.36
PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M11 45.31
DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M12 58.01

#81 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

OBST-SE7Murphy, Lauryn F1 1:18.80
38.11 40.69

HBTS-SE8Geray, Lynsey K2 1:20.20
38.61 41.59

PCST-SE8Ashley, Marisa C3 1:26.35
41.02 45.33

ECS-SE8Legg, Madden E4 1:26.38
38.48 47.90

PCST-SE8Gobel, Isa T5 1:31.13
43.83 47.30

BWB-SE7Eppright, Elizabeth L6 1:31.76
42.99 48.77

ECS-SE8Ravine, Sallie B7 1:35.38
44.70 50.68

ECS-SE8Derosa, Mia I8 1:36.99
46.17 50.82

BWB-SE8Cook, Kenzi F9 2:10.31
57.44 1:12.87

UN-SE6Reynolds, Kendall C10 2:39.79
1:15.08 1:24.71

#82 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8Worthen, Chris G1 1:20.86
37.20 43.66

UN-SE7Messmore, Jack W2 1:41.33
46.99 54.34

HBTS-SE6Geray, Brandon S3 1:42.02
BWB-SE7Harbour, Deuce B4 1:59.29

56.02 1:03.27
BWB-SE6Kale, Carson B5 2:02.51

57.22 1:05.29
OBST-SE8Durrance, AJ J6 2:03.65

#83 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Balent, Katie L1 2:48.87
36.89 46.01 40.8045.17

ECS-SE10Bartley, Katie C2 2:56.87
40.37 46.51 43.7246.27

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Sarah E3 2:58.11
40.94 47.31 42.5147.35

BWB-SE10Markwardt, Stefanie A4 2:58.80
41.48 46.98 43.6546.69

BWB-SE9Wiedemann, Nicole E5 3:03.99
41.08 47.77 46.1648.98

PCST-SE9Retherford, Heidi A6 3:06.77
42.94 48.12 47.0648.65

ECS-SE9Reents-Velez, Sonja M7 3:06.78
43.20 49.44 45.7648.38

BWB-SE9Kale, Sydney R8 3:10.05
41.97 51.10 47.2749.71

BWB-SE9Strickler, Taylor C9 3:13.33
43.58 48.03

ECS-SE9Heapy, Erin R10 3:13.57
44.9549.70

PCST-SE9Swindler, Reagan N11 3:22.88
47.82 51.85 50.3752.84

PCST-SE9Brady, Bailey R12 3:23.53
44.38 53.06 51.8154.28

HBTS-SE9Brown, Sydney E13 3:24.96
45.41 54.30 51.6353.62

BWB-SE10Keen, Ally L14 4:04.04
55.22 1:03.20 2:05.62

#84 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE9Matthews, CJ J1 2:31.74
33.52 40.02 37.2440.96

PCST-SE10Gobel, Nicholas C2 2:34.34
34.48 41.36 36.9941.51

ECS-SE9Rudman, Nathaniel P3 2:43.65
37.82 43.67 36.9745.19

DDST-SE9McGriff, Harrison J4 2:44.83
35.30 43.37 41.0845.08

UN-SE9Daigle, A.P. P5 3:01.57
42.24 47.53 45.2646.54

BWB-SE10Northerner, Kenneth J6 3:03.63
53.29 1:05.11 0.181:05.05

ECS-SE10Bisordi, Nicolas J7 3:10.23
42.74 46.27

DDST-SE10Pynes, Blake H8 3:10.32
44.56 48.90 51.8245.04

HBTS-SE9Dorsey, Harrison C9 3:15.73
42.23 51.23 48.5353.74

SEAL-SE10Emery, Joseph M10 3:30.79
49.52 55.10 49.8556.32

#85 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Phlegar, Alex A1 2:17.84
32.49 35.72 34.0735.56

PCST-SE12McGuire, Chad M2 2:26.24
34.40 37.17 36.2838.39

HBTS-SE12Brown, Jake T3 2:27.75
36.12 38.27 35.1638.20

ECS-SE11Wood, Joshua M4 2:31.87
35.56 38.76 38.6038.95

SEAL-SE12Millett, Thomas J5 2:34.13
34.34 39.92 39.4340.44

DDST-SE11Hoekenga, Charles D6 2:42.29
38.45 41.69 40.1442.01

ECS-SE11Bisordi, Anthony J7 2:45.67
37.67 43.65 39.9544.40

PCST-SE11Ligas, Luke A8 2:49.18
38.05 0.32

PCST-SE11Giacobbi, Brian M9 2:50.27
39.15 43.59 42.7344.80

ECS-SE11McMorrow, James M10 2:52.65
39.44 45.41 41.8545.95

ECS-SE11Duffany, Patrick H11 3:06.62
40.41 49.95 46.2450.02

SEAL-SE12Emery, Jackson A12 3:27.24
46.72 0.25

DDST-SE11Williams, Benjamin M13 3:45.91
48.58 1:01.90 51.111:04.32
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#86 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Finals Time
AECS-SE1 1:27.86

Neale, Caroline M 8 Legg, Madden E 8
Derosa, Mia I 8 Ravine, Sallie B 8

49.40 38.46
APCST-SE2 1:29.93

Veras, Valeria 8 Gobel, Isa T 8
Ashley, Marisa C 8 Squiers, Izzy C 8

52.15 37.78

#88 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:44.14
Balent, Katie L 10 Bartley, Katie C 10
Heapy, Erin R 9 Reents-Velez, Sonja M 9

37.4740.81
ABWB-SE2 2:51.64

Markwardt, Stefanie A 10Markwardt, Sarah E 10
Kale, Sydney R 9 Wiedemann, Nicole E 9

44.41 40.54 37.7948.90
BBWB-SE3 3:19.88

Barefield, Jorah M 10 Strickler, Taylor C 9
Eppright, Elizabeth L 7 Keen, Ally L 10

58.12 45.87
BECS-SE4 3:20.08

Sirmans, Jenna L 8 Legg, Madden E 8
Derosa, Mia I 8 Ravine, Sallie B 8

56.66 55.00 39.6148.81
APCST-SE5 3:23.64

Swindler, Reagan N 9 Brady, Bailey R 9
Retherford, Heidi A 9 Welch, Sydney L 10

48.56 58.66 49.9246.50
BPCST-SE6 3:53.32

Daffin, Lilly R 10 Meyers, Cara N 10
Webb, Audrey A 9 Romano, Gigi G 10

45.041:09.93

#89 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:39.83
Matthews, CJ J 9 Worthen, Chris G 8
Rudman, Nathaniel P 9 Bisordi, Nicolas J 10

36.22 47.45 38.2237.94
APCST-SE2 3:29.10

Romano, Dalton L 8 Spann, Bray L 10
Gobel, Nicholas C 10 Giacobbi, Martin B 8

1:07.16 54.91 50.9436.09

#90 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

APCST-SE1 2:27.45
Phlegar, Alex A 12 Giacobbi, Brian M 11
McGuire, Chad M 12 Ligas, Luke A 11

AECS-SE2 2:39.65
Bisordi, Anthony J 11 McMorrow, James M 11
Wood, Joshua M 11 Duffany, Patrick H 11

#91 Girls 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M1 2:17.89
29.82 35.16 32.5440.37

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J2 2:23.00
31.34 37.72 33.7240.22

BWB-SE16McWilliams, Haley A3 2:25.39
32.05 36.53 33.9142.90

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C4 2:26.64
31.72 38.36 31.9644.60

SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B5 2:30.49
31.95 37.41 33.6447.49

ECS-SE16Birmingham, Lexi K6 2:33.06
32.51 40.18 35.3645.01

BWB-SE17Arrington, Brooke A7 2:41.02
31.31 37.79

PCST-SE15Chitwood, Caitlin M8 3:07.10
44.27 48.78 44.1149.94

HBTS-SE15Chapman, Madison E9 3:07.33
45.90 47.14 41.5552.74

#92 Boys 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Strom, Alex R1 2:04.73
26.58 31.63 28.2638.26

BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M2 2:13.66
27.85 37.07 31.6637.08

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A3 2:18.96
28.30 36.65 32.1041.91

BWB-SE15Markwardt, Matthew T4 2:22.99
32.34 37.52 33.2439.89

DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L5 2:24.45
30.25 39.49 33.7840.93

SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S6 2:40.84
32.58 42.82 39.1446.30

#93 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E1 2:13.10
30.76 34.05 33.4034.89

DDST-SE11Blackmon, Bayley J2 2:16.16
30.84 34.73 34.1836.41

ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J3 2:18.68
31.85 35.72 34.8836.23

ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E4 2:18.75
31.08 36.24 34.8036.63

ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M5 2:23.54
32.81 35.98 37.2937.46

UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E6 2:29.07
33.57 37.45 38.5239.53

DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H7 2:30.75
33.68 38.30 38.2240.55

UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T8 2:31.52
36.70 39.32 37.0338.47

PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L9 2:33.24
35.04 39.18 38.4240.60

PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K10 2:41.95
36.51 41.29 41.1642.99

PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O11 2:44.69
35.97 41.85 42.8943.98

ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S12 2:51.20
37.01 44.80 43.3846.01

OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K13 2:55.94
38.29 45.38 45.6746.60

#94 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R1 2:05.97
28.91 32.00 32.2632.80

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R2 2:06.71
29.89 32.41 31.7632.65

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L3 2:07.30
29.43 32.44 32.0933.34

DDST-SE14Faulk , Natalie C4 2:07.31
28.82 32.23 32.7433.52

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J5 2:11.11
29.87 33.05 34.1334.06

PCST-SE14Doyle, Shannon M6 2:13.13
30.69 33.28 34.2034.96

DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M7 2:18.65
31.39 35.64 35.1036.52

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T8 2:18.89
31.99 36.01 34.4836.41

BWB-SE14Mitchell , Erica M9 2:26.10
33.52 37.51 36.9538.12

SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M10 2:32.82
34.86 38.70 38.9840.28

BWB-SE14Pearson, Jordan A11 2:35.58
34.72 41.58 38.3840.90

ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A12 2:37.35
36.98 41.01 38.1241.24

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L13 2:37.36
33.37 40.48 41.0842.43

PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K14 2:45.45
35.35 42.26 42.6845.16

BWB-SE13Miller, Melanie K15 3:08.15
38.78 2:29.37

#95 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE14George, Austin J1 1:57.82
28.10 30.21 29.8529.66

BWB-SE14Holland, Mike L2 1:58.82
27.99 30.14 30.4830.21

DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D3 1:59.16
28.08 30.35 29.5731.16

ECS-SE14Lewis , Justin C4 2:00.62
27.60 31.33 29.8531.84

ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M5 2:03.39
27.82 31.49 31.7832.30

SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M6 2:04.38
28.06 31.54 32.1332.65

ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L7 2:05.69
30.17 32.83 29.7032.99
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(#95 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T8 2:06.40
28.80 32.85 30.9233.83

BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C9 2:06.80
28.81 32.63 31.6533.71

DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T10 2:19.10
30.46 35.19 36.1237.33

ECS-SE14McMorrow, Robert C11 2:21.41
33.06 35.85 35.3337.17

BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C12 2:26.83
30.51 36.46 39.7340.13

BWB-SE13Shirley, Travis D13 2:41.81
34.97 41.21 41.1044.53

BWB-SE13Eubank, Dakota N14 2:54.03
39.79 46.31 41.2646.67

PCST-SE14Clagett, Kevin L15 2:54.36
36.22 2:18.14

DDST-SE13McMillan, Fuller F16 3:00.32
38.20 46.35 46.2349.54

#96 Girls 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M1 2:03.40
28.66 31.14 31.6631.94

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C2 2:04.76
29.63 32.44 31.0431.65

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J3 2:08.30
30.13 32.57 32.9232.68

SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B4 2:13.53
30.15 34.11 34.3534.92

BWB-SE17Arrington, Brooke A5 2:19.43
31.18 35.57 35.4937.19

UN-SE18Loyd, Taylor M6 2:21.04
29.79 33.40 40.0237.83

#97 Boys 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Strom, Alex R1 1:47.47
25.27 27.46 27.1527.59

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A2 1:58.00
27.00 30.07 29.8631.07

BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M3 2:02.58
27.92 31.26 31.5731.83

PCST-SE15Dietz, Zach T4 2:07.97
28.45 31.78 35.6732.07

DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L5 2:09.51
29.29 33.25 33.1933.78

HBTS-SE17Griffin, Kyle H6 2:10.97
27.12 31.73 40.3631.76

DDST-SE17Smith, Colby A7 2:18.94
29.10 35.27 37.5537.02

SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S8 2:21.40
29.98 36.44 36.5438.44

ECS-SE15Wentz, Alex B9 2:21.61
31.11 36.22 36.7537.53

#98 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E1 33.22
ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E2 33.29
ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J3 34.17
DDST-SE11Blackmon, Bayley J4 35.17
ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M5 35.49
UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T6 35.95
PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L7 38.35
PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K8 38.43
UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E9 39.03
ECS-SE12Coulter, Claire M10 39.14
DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H11 39.90
PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O12 41.13
ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S13 41.88
ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D14 42.58
OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K15 44.89
DDST-SE11Adams, Carolyn G16 45.31
BWB-SE12Sambenedetto, Ashley N17 47.76
DDST-SE11McMillan, Eden L18 50.69
SEAL-SE11Cheung, Jodie K19 56.10
ECS-SE11Harshman, Maddie E20 58.26

#99 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R1 1:04.86
31.61 33.25

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L2 1:06.82
32.31 34.51

DDST-SE14Faulk, Natalie C3 1:07.67
32.95 34.72

PCST-SE14Doyle, Shannon M4 1:09.18
34.02 35.16

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R5 1:10.15
34.28 35.87

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J6 1:11.63
35.25 36.38

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T7 1:11.66
35.51 36.15

DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M8 1:13.91
35.83 38.08

SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M9 1:18.82
38.99 39.83

BWB-SE14Mitchell, Erica M10 1:18.91
38.83 40.08

ECS-SE14Gornto, Hannah Q11 1:20.06
38.27 41.79

BWB-SE14Pearson, Jordan A12 1:21.95
40.31 41.64

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L13 1:23.22
40.94 42.28

ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A14 1:26.81
42.61 44.20

DDST-SE14Bowman, Katherine E15 1:29.93
42.00 47.93

#100 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M1 1:02.63
30.74 31.89

DDST-SE14George, Austin J2 1:02.85
31.56 31.29

BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C3 1:08.81
33.89 34.92

SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M4 1:10.09
34.53 35.56

SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T5 1:10.18
34.01 36.17

ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L6 1:11.94
35.68 36.26

DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D7 1:13.61
35.66 37.95

DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T8 1:14.62
35.53 39.09

ECS-SE14McMorrow, Robert C9 1:17.73
38.04 39.69

BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C10 1:18.97
38.07 40.90

PCST-SE13Blocker, Victor E11 1:25.68
PCST-SE14Clagett, Kevin L12 1:27.01
BWB-SE13Watkins, Chase L13 1:28.18

41.27 46.91
DDST-SE13McMillan, Fuller F14 1:34.05

44.55 49.50
BWB-SE13Eubank, Dakota N15 1:40.39

51.41 48.98
BWB-SE13Shirley, Travis D16 1:42.90

49.20 53.70

#101 Girls 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M1 1:06.17
32.16 34.01

BWB-SE16McWilliams, Haley A2 1:07.62
33.04 34.58

SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B3 1:08.33
33.60 34.73

ECS-SE16Birmingham, Lexi K4 1:11.92
35.37 36.55

BWB-SE17Arrington, Brooke A5 1:12.14
35.79 36.35

UN-SE18Loyd, Taylor M6 1:13.76
35.02 38.74

PCST-SE15Chitwood, Caitlin M7 1:29.66
45.00 44.66

HBTS-SE15Chapman, Madison E8 1:31.21
43.68 47.53

#102 Boys 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Strom, Alex R1 58.87
28.69 30.18
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(#102 Boys 100 Yard Back)

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A2 1:00.88
29.88 31.00

BWB-SE16Ringler, Brad S3 1:04.06
31.01 33.05

BWB-SE15Markwardt, Matthew T4 1:06.58
32.62 33.96

PCST-SE15Dietz, Zach T5 1:12.85
36.26 36.59

SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S6 1:15.08
37.28 37.80

ECS-SE15Wentz, Alex B7 1:18.76
38.09 40.67

#103 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E1 1:13.04
34.85 38.19

PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L2 1:21.89
39.56 42.33

ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J3 1:23.20
39.60 43.60

ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E4 1:25.88
41.05 44.83

PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O5 1:32.84
44.56 48.28

UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T6 1:34.40
46.71 47.69

ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M7 1:35.08
45.12 49.96

BWB-SE12Sambenedetto, Ashley N8 1:38.96
47.07 51.89

UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E9 1:41.89
47.68 54.21

DDST-SE11Adams, Carolyn G10 1:43.43
47.66 55.77

PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K11 1:44.96
49.10 55.86

ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S12 1:50.51
52.48 58.03

ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D13 1:54.91
52.12 1:02.79

SEAL-SE11Cheung, Jodie K14 1:56.97
54.48 1:02.49

OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K15 1:59.74
52.46 1:07.28

#104 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R1 2:44.20
37.44 42.49 41.3642.91

PCST-SE14Doyle, Shannon M2 2:44.33
37.82 42.22 41.4342.86

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R3 2:46.24
38.64 42.32 41.8643.42

DDST-SE14Faulk, Natalie C4 2:50.21
38.12 42.23 45.9343.93

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T5 2:50.92
40.59 44.22 42.2643.85

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L6 2:59.46
39.87 46.27 46.7746.55

PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K7 3:04.27
41.67 46.90 47.3248.38

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J8 3:14.03
43.25 49.43 50.6950.66

BWB-SE14Pearson, Jordan A9 3:20.64
43.87 53.11 50.2953.37

BWB-SE14Mitchell, Erica M10 3:23.63
45.60 52.25 53.0252.76

SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M11 3:24.57
46.56 53.03 49.7455.24

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L12 3:24.86
46.59 52.96 51.8153.50

BWB-SE13Miller, Melanie K13 3:34.52
47.65 56.90

ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A14 3:35.60
51.12 55.33 53.8555.30

#105 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Lewis, Justin C1 2:33.26
34.80 39.99 38.0340.44

DDST-SE14George, Austin J2 2:34.43
33.94 38.56 40.5641.37

SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M3 2:53.09
39.60 44.10 43.7845.61

SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T4 2:53.13
39.23 43.56 44.7545.59

BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C5 2:56.65
39.58 45.63 45.7145.73

ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L6 2:56.90
41.13 44.58 44.1447.05

ECS-SE14McMorrow, Robert C7 3:04.88
42.94 48.02 45.8248.10

PCST-SE13Blocker, Victor E8 3:28.27
49.98 53.86 50.0054.43

BWB-SE13Shirley, Travis D9 3:59.43
51.68 1:00.85 1:01.871:05.03

#106 Girls 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M1 2:39.38
36.28 40.61 40.8041.69

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J2 2:39.66
36.69 41.00 40.7941.18

BWB-SE16McWilliams, Haley A3 2:41.49
38.19 40.54 41.5641.20

ECS-SE16Lewis, Jaide A4 2:55.28
38.91 45.52 45.5745.28

PCST-SE15Chitwood, Caitlin M5 3:10.88
46.09 47.15 48.8648.78

HBTS-SE15Chapman, Madison E6 3:20.89
46.33 49.99 51.3253.25

#107 Boys 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M1 2:29.59
33.94 37.90 38.7139.04

BWB-SE15Markwardt, Matthew T2 2:32.79
34.23 39.16 38.7940.61

PCST-SE15Dietz, Zach T3 2:38.93
35.40 39.46 42.7241.35

SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S4 2:58.97
38.22 45.33 47.4447.98

ECS-SE15Wentz, Alex B5 3:02.70
39.53 46.68 47.7748.72

#108 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE11Blackmon, Bayley J1 31.31
ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E2 32.39
PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E3 32.96
ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M4 33.92
ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J5 34.94
DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H6 35.44
UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T7 35.68
PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L8 37.00
UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E9 37.73
ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D10 38.43
PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K11 41.40
ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S*12 41.83
PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O*12 41.83
OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K14 50.29
SEAL-SE11Cheung, Jodie K15 58.45

#109 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L1 1:04.92
30.07 34.85

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R2 1:05.95
31.26 34.69

DDST-SE14Faulk , Natalie C3 1:06.76
31.21 35.55

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R4 1:07.49
31.46 36.03

PCST-SE14Doyle, Shannon M5 1:12.03
33.73 38.30

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J6 1:12.06
33.55 38.51

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T7 1:17.35
36.37 40.98

DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M8 1:21.95
36.72 45.23

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L9 1:24.93
38.50 46.43

SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M10 1:29.41
41.99 47.42

PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K11 1:32.25
41.56 50.69
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#110 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AgeName Team Finals Time
BWB-SE14Holland, Mike L1 1:00.42

28.11 32.31
DDST-SE14George, Austin J2 1:01.70

28.72 32.98
DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D3 1:04.70

29.98 34.72
ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M4 1:05.16

29.88 35.28
ECS-SE14Lewis, Justin C5 1:07.21

30.84 36.37
ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L6 1:07.22

30.74 36.48
SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M7 1:09.44

32.39 37.05
DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T8 1:14.01

33.70 40.31
SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T9 1:16.19

34.45 41.74
ECS-SE14McMorrow, Robert C10 1:17.73

36.81 40.92
BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C11 1:25.32

36.90 48.42
BWB-SE13Eubank, Dakota N12 1:33.80
PCST-SE13Blocker, Victor E13 1:45.54

50.68 54.86

#111 Girls 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C1 1:06.10
30.68 35.42

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J2 1:06.13
31.30 34.83

ECS-SE16Birmingham, Lexi K3 1:07.82
31.52 36.30

BWB-SE16McWilliams, Haley A4 1:09.96
33.20 36.76

SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B5 1:11.21
33.20 38.01

BWB-SE17Arrington, Brooke A6 1:11.69
32.48 39.21

PCST-SE15Chitwood, Caitlin M7 1:42.22
47.74 54.48

#112 Boys 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Strom, Alex R1 57.60
27.26 30.34

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A2 1:01.70
27.99 33.71

DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L3 1:04.09
29.49 34.60

BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M4 1:04.84
30.16 34.68

PCST-SE15Dietz, Zach T5 1:06.74
31.51 35.23

BWB-SE15Markwardt, Matthew T6 1:09.84
31.84 38.00

BWB-SE16Ringler, Brad S7 1:13.02
33.25 39.77

#113 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Troia, Kari E1 1:02.06
29.84 32.22

ECS-SE12Kaufman, Stephanie E2 1:03.27
30.53 32.74

DDST-SE11Blackmon, Bayley J3 1:03.28
30.41 32.87

ECS-SE11Shinnick, Mackenzie M4 1:05.30
ECS-SE11Rudman, Lucy J5 1:06.55

31.84 34.71
UN-SE11Messmore, Madisyn E6 1:09.91

33.40 36.51
UN-SE12Nguyen, Mikae T7 1:10.07

34.32 35.75
DDST-SE11Bull, Morgan H8 1:11.50

33.30 38.20
PCST-SE12Ashley, Michaela L9 1:11.67

34.75 36.92
PCST-SE11Compoc, Theryn O10 1:16.22

36.40 39.82
PCST-SE12McClain, Katy K11 1:17.26

36.03 41.23
ECS-SE12Coulter, Claire M12 1:18.86

34.84 44.02
ECS-SE11Byrd, Vanessa D13 1:20.66

37.53 43.13
DDST-SE11Adams, Carolyn G14 1:21.87

39.76 42.11
ECS-SE11Thigpen, Maddison S15 1:24.91

39.28 45.63
BWB-SE12Sambenedetto, Ashley N16 1:27.63

40.69 46.94
OBST-SE11Durrance, Arrianna K17 1:29.20

43.42 45.78
DDST-SE11McMillan, Eden L18 1:36.56
SEAL-SE11Cheung, Jodie K19 1:47.84

50.38 57.46
ECS-SE11Harshman, Maddie E20 2:10.16

58.76 1:11.40

#114 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE14Faulk, Natalie C1 58.60
28.44 30.16

PCST-SE13Retherford, Hannah L2 58.71
28.55 30.16

ECS-SE13Strom, Emma R3 59.88
28.65 31.23

ECS-SE13Rudman, Emma R4 1:00.51
29.34 31.17

UN-SE14Messmore, Alex J5 1:00.74
29.35 31.39

PCST-SE14Doyle, Shannon M6 1:02.39
30.04 32.35

DDST-SE13Williams, Abigail M7 1:04.05
30.54 33.51

PCST-SE13Hall, Alexis T8 1:04.68
31.79 32.89

BWB-SE14Mitchell , Erica M9 1:06.71
31.81 34.90

DDST-SE14Bowman, Katherine E10 1:07.61
31.31 36.30

SEAL-SE13Perry, Robyn M11 1:09.58
33.78 35.80

BWB-SE14Pearson, Jordan A12 1:10.51
33.81 36.70

ECS-SE14Gornto, Hannah Q13 1:11.29
34.15 37.14

PCST-SE13Miles, Tyler K14 1:12.09
34.54 37.55

ECS-SE13Hammond, Sarah A15 1:14.01
35.54 38.47

ECS-SE14Igo, Bria L16 1:15.22
35.56 39.66

BWB-SE13Miller, Melanie K17 1:29.35
41.59 47.76

#115 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Miller, Nick M1 52.57
25.13 27.44

DDST-SE14George, Austin J2 54.59
26.29 28.30

BWB-SE14Holland, Mike L3 54.68
26.15 28.53

ECS-SE14Lewis , Justin C4 55.87
27.26 28.61

DDST-SE13Zhang, Han D5 55.92
26.57 29.35

SEAL-SE14Hodges, Connor M6 57.61
27.94 29.67

ECS-SE13Bartley, Michael L7 57.92
28.21 29.71

BWB-SE14Arrington, Jesse C8 58.54
28.16 30.38

SEAL-SE13Alexander, Liam T9 1:00.28
29.00 31.28

DDST-SE14Chapman, Andrew T10 1:01.94
29.29 32.65

BWB-SE13Miller, Stetson C11 1:06.46
31.15 35.31

ECS-SE14McMorrow, Robert C12 1:07.61
32.67 34.94

BWB-SE13Shirley, Travis D13 1:14.55
33.63 40.92

PCST-SE14Clagett, Kevin L14 1:17.90
BWB-SE13Eubank, Dakota N15 1:19.78

38.52 41.26
DDST-SE13McMillan, Fuller F16 1:21.75

37.70 44.05
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(#115 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

PCST-SE13Blocker, Victor E17 1:23.95
40.03 43.92

#116 Girls 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE15Gold, Rachel C1 57.73
28.31 29.42

ECS-SE16Strom, Olivia M2 57.82
27.75 30.07

SEAL-SE16Hodges, Mikayla B3 59.50
28.53 30.97

BWB-SE17Arrington, Brooke A4 1:00.18
29.08 31.10

ECS-SE15Strom, Amelia J5 1:00.73
29.80 30.93

ECS-SE16Lewis, Jaide A6 1:01.24
29.32 31.92

BWB-SE16McWilliams, Haley A7 1:01.61
29.43 32.18

ECS-SE16Birmingham, Lexi K8 1:03.73
30.71 33.02

HBTS-SE15Chapman, Madison E9 1:16.19
35.72 40.47

PCST-SE15Chitwood, Caitlin M10 1:20.30
38.56 41.74

#117 Boys 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Strom, Alex R1 50.14
24.36 25.78

BWB-SE16Bruechner, Frank M2 53.19
25.76 27.43

HBTS-SE17Griffin, Kyle H3 54.69
26.16 28.53

BWB-SE16Wilke, Levi A4 56.30
27.18 29.12

DDST-SE15Miller, Christopher L5 57.58
27.13 30.45

BWB-SE15Markwardt, Matthew T6 57.63
28.19 29.44

PCST-SE15Dietz, Zach T7 58.14
28.53 29.61

SEAL-SE15Emerson, Ian S8 1:01.52
28.65 32.87

BWB-SE16Ringler, Brad S9 1:02.00
29.91 32.09

ECS-SE15Wentz, Alex B10 1:02.69
30.20 32.49

BWB-SE13Watkins, Chase L11 1:07.85
31.53 36.32

#118 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:23.33
Kaufman, Stephanie E 12 Rudman, Lucy J 11
Shinnick, Mackenzie M Coulter, Claire M 12

35.10 40.49 33.9133.83

APCST-SE2 2:28.72
McClain, Katy K 12 Ashley, Michaela L 12
Troia, Kari E 11 Compoc, Theryn O 11

41.19 39.71 34.4133.41
ADDST-SE3 2:41.60

Bull, Morgan H 11 Adams, Carolyn G 11
Blackmon, Bayley J 11 McMillan, Eden L 11

40.47 42.64

#119 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

APCST-SE1 2:09.33
Hall, Alexis T 13 Doyle, Shannon M 14
Retherford, Hannah L 13 Miles, Tyler K 13

33.97 36.26 21.0338.07
AECS-SE2 2:22.90

Hammond, Sarah A 13 Strom, Emma R 13
Rudman, Emma R 13 Igo, Bria L 14

41.03 37.52 33.3431.01

#120 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:00.36
Miller, Nick M 14 Lewis, Justin C 14
Bartley, Michael L 13 McMorrow, Robert C 14

30.57 32.50 29.2928.00
ADDST-SE2 2:07.93

Chapman, Andrew T 14 George, Austin J 14
Zhang, Han D 13 McMillan, Fuller F 13

33.46 30.27 34.9729.23

#121 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:05.65
Strom, Emma R 13 Strom, Amelia J 15
Rudman, Emma R 13 Strom, Olivia M 16

31.66 35.43 26.7531.81
ABWB-SE2 2:15.70

McWilliams, Haley A 16 Mitchell, Erica M 14
Gold, Rachel C 15 Arrington, Brooke A 17

33.80 44.22 27.3730.31
BECS-SE3 2:18.25

Birmingham, Lexi K 16 Rudman, Lucy J 11
Gornto, Hannah Q 14 Lewis, Jaide A 16

33.39 39.69 27.0538.12

#122 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ABWB-SE1 1:53.31
Ringler, Brad S 16 Markwardt, Matthew T 15
Wilke, Levi A 16 Bruechner, Frank M 16

30.67 30.80 24.3627.48
AECS-SE2 1:53.38

Strom, Alex R 18 Lewis, Justin C 14
Bartley, Michael L 13 Wentz, Alex B 15

27.27 32.52 26.1627.43


